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"This book re-visits how we think about communication and power in
the global era. It takes stock of the last fifty years of scholarship, maps
key patterns and concepts and sets an agenda for theory and research.
The book addresses such questions as:How are national and cultural
identities re-fashioned and expressed in the global era?How can we
best understand the emergence of multiple and sometimes antagonistic
modernities worldwide?How are political struggles fought and
communicated on the local-national-global nexus? How do we
integrate emerging media environments in global communication
studies?Bringing together essays from a range of internationally
renowned scholars, this book will be useful to undergraduate and
postgraduate students on Media and Communication Studies courses,
particularly those studying globalisation and global media.
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Menschen haben Identitaten - Technik auch! Es handelt sich um
narrativ hergestellte symbolische Strukturen, die einfache Artefakte
sowie Hochtechnologien von der ersten Entwicklungsidee bis zum
praktischen Gebrauch begleiten. Sie sind ebenso wandelbar wie
vielfaltig und sorgen doch fur Koharenz und Kontinuitat.  Unter
Ruckgriff auf die Biographie- und Lebenslaufforschung entwickelt
Kirstin Lenzen erstmalig ein fundiert ausgearbeitetes theoretisches
Konzept technischer Identitat. In ihrer Fallstudie verdeutlicht sie
anhand der Augmented Reality-Technologie sowohl die Anwendbarkeit
als auch die empirische Relevanz einer innovationsbiographischen
Identitatsrekonstruktion, die uber Metaphern hinausgeht.
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